Page 1 of 12
Copyright © 2024, LZE GmbH
VERSION DATE: 14.10.2024
EDITION    1
REVISION  0
FH101RFBOB
RFICIENT® FH101RF BREAKOUT BOARD

EMI-Shield-Frame Wurth Elektronik  36103205
EMI-Shield-Cover Wurth Elektronik 36003200
Table 1: EMI-Shield order information
Table 2 shows an overview of the antennas recommended for operation.
Band  MFG P/N
433  Linx ANT-433-CW-HWR-SMA
868  Linx ANT-868-CW-HWR-SMA
915  Linx ANT-916-CW-HWR-SMA
2G4  Linx ANT-2.4-CW-HWR-SMA
Table 2: Antenna order information
Page 5 of 12
Copyright © 2024, LZE GmbH